sales@netconenterprise.com, www.netconenterprise.com
NETCON ENTERPRISE PVT. LTD. India
Patch cords are used in any cable system and are designed for the connection of
communication lines with active network equipments, and also for connecting of
computers in the workplace to the network device. They provide high connection
reliability and allow to quickly change to any connection needs.
Patch cords are made from stranded cables, terminated with connectors such
as RJ45 /8P8C compliant with T568B standard. NETCON patch cord connectors are

Diameter of wire (mm)  24 AWG (7 х 0.205 ± 0.01 mm)
Material of conductor insulation                   Polyethylene (PE)
Material of ourter jacket                          Fire-resistant polyvinyl chloride (FR-PVC)
Outer diameter of jacket  6 ± 0.2 mm  5.5 ± 0.1 mm
Jacket color  7 colours Grey
Compliance                                                  ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173 & ANSI/TIA-568-C.2, ROHS, REACH
Application                                                 10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, 100BASE-T4, 1000BASE-T,
                                                           ATM-25, ATM-51, ATM-155, 100VG-AnyLan, TR-4, TR-16 Active, TR-16 Passive
Temperature range                              Storage -20 to +60°C, Installation from 0 to +50°C, Operating from -20 to + 50°C
Warranty  1 Year
Packaging  Plastic bag
The manufacturer reserves the right to alter the appearance and characteristics of the product, without compromising the product’s functionality
Part Number              Type        Cat.    Length m
NT-PC4SA55B-003-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  0.3
NT-PC4SA55B-005-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  0.5
NT-PC4SA55B-010-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  1.0
NT-PC4SA55B-015-C-ZZ  S/FTP 6A  1.5
NT-PC4SA55B-020-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  2.0
NT-PC4SA55B-030-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  3.0
NT-PC4SA55B-050-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  5.0
NT-PC4SA55B-075-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  7.5
NT-PC4SA55B-100-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  10.0
NT-PC4SA55B-150-C-ZZ  S/FTP    6A   15.0
NT-PC4SA55B-200-C-ZZ        S/FTP      6A          20
NT-PC4SE55B-003-C-ZZ   S/FTP  6  0.3
NT-PC4SE55B-005-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6  0.5
NT-PC4SE55B-010-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6  1.0
NT-PC4SE55B-015-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6  1.5
NT-PC4SE55B-020-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6  2.0
Part Number              Type        Cat.    Length m
NT-PC4SE55B-030-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6  3.0
NT-PC4SE55B-050-C-ZZ  S/FTP        6          5.0
NT-PC4SE55B-075-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6  7.5
NT-PC4SE55B-100-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6  10.0
NT-PC4SE55B-150-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6  15.0
NT-PC4SE55B-200-C-ZZ  S/FTP  6  20.0
NT-PC4SD55B-005-C-GY F/UTP  5е 0.3
NT-PC4SD55B-005-C-GY  S/FTP  5е  0.5
NT-PC4SD55B-010-C-GY      F/UTP      5е         1.0
NT-PC4SD55B-015-C-GY  F/UTP    5е    1.5
NT-PC4SD55B-020-C-GY              F/UTP      5е         3.0
NT-PC4SD55B-050-C-GY        F/UTP      5е        5.0
NT-PC4SD55B-075-C-GY       F/UTP      5е        7.5
NT-PC4SD55B-100-C-GY       F/UTP      5е      10.0
NT-PC4SD55B-150-C-GY       F/UTP      5е      15.0
NT-PC4SD55B-200-C-GY       F/UTP      5е      20.0
Ordering Table for LSZH shielded Patch Cords
PATCH CORDS
Category 6 Patch Cords
PATCH CORDS
sales@netconenterprise.com, www.netconenterprise.com
NETCON ENTERPRISE PVT. LTD. India
Part Number              Type        Cat.    Length m Part Number              Type        Cat.    Length m
Ordering Table for LSZH Unshielded Patch Cords
NT- PC4UE55B-003-C-ZZ  U/UTP  6  0.3
NT- PC4UE55B-005-C-ZZ  U/UTP  6  0.5
NT- PC4UE55B-010-C-ZZ  U/UTP  6  1.0
NT- PC4UE55B-015-C-ZZ  U/UTP  6  1.5
NT- PC4UE55B-020-C-ZZ  U/UTP  6  2.0
NT- PC4UE55B-030-C-ZZ  U/UTP  6  3.0
NT- PC4UE55B-050-C-ZZ  U/UTP  6  5.0
NT- PC4UE55B-075-C-ZZ  U/UTP  6  7.5
NT- PC4UE55B-100-C-ZZ  U/UTP  6  10.0
NT- PC4UE55B-150-C-ZZ  U/UTP  6  15.0
NT- PC4UE55B-200-C-ZZ  U/UTP  6  20.0
NT- PC4UD55B-003-C-ZZ  U/UTP  5е  0.3
NT- PC4UD55B-005-C-ZZ  U/UTP  5е  0.5
NT- PC4UD55B-010-C-ZZ  U/UTP  5е  1.0
NT- PC4UD55B-015-C-ZZ  U/UTP  5е  1.5
NT- PC4UD55B-020-C-ZZ  U/UTP  5е  2.0
NT- PC4UD55B-030-C-ZZ  U/UTP  5е  3.0
NT- PC4UD55B-050-C-ZZ  U/UTP  5е  5.0
NT- PC4UD55B-075-C-ZZ  U/UTP  5е  7.5
NT- PC4UD55B-100-C-ZZ  U/UTP  5е  10.0
NT- PC4UD55B-150-C-ZZ  U/UTP  5е  15.0
NT- PC4UD55B-200-C-ZZ  U/UTP  5е  20.0
Part Number              Type        Cat.    Length m Part Number              Type        Cat.     Length m
Ordering Table for PVC Shielded Patch Cords
Ordering Table for PVC Unshielded Patch Cords
NT- PC4SA55B-003-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  0.3
NT- PC4SA55B-005-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  0.5
NT- PC4SA55B-010-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  1.0
NT- PC4SA55B-015-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  1.5
NT- PC4SA55B-020-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  2.0
NT- PC4SA55B-030-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  3.0
NT- PC4SA55B-050-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  5.0
NT- PC4SA55B-075-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  7.5
NT- PC4SA55B-100-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  10.0
NT- PC4SA55B-150-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  15.0
NT- PC4SA55B-200-ZZ  S/FTP  6A  20.0
NT- PC4SE55B-003-GY  S/FTP  6  0.3
NT- PC4SE55B-005-GY  S/FTP  6  0.5
NT- PC4SE55B-010-GY  S/FTP  6  1.0
NT- PC4SE55B-015-GY  S/FTP  6  1.5
NT- PC4SE55B-020-GY  S/FTP  6  2.0
NT- PC4SE55B-030-GY  S/FTP  6  3.0
NT- PC4SE55B-050-GY  S/FTP  6  5.0
NT- PC4SE55B-075-GY  S/FTP  6  7.5
NT- PC4SE55B-100-GY  S/FTP  6 1 0.0
NT- PC4SE55B-150-GY  S/FTP  6  15.0
NT- PC4SE55B-200-GY  S/FTP  6  20.0
NT- PC4SD55B-003-GY  F/UTP  5е  0.3
NT- PC4SD55B-005-GY  F/UTP  5е  0.5
NT- PC4SD55B-010-GY  F/UTP  5е  1.0
NT- PC4SD55B-015-GY  F/UTP  5е  1.5
NT- PC4SD55B-020-GY  F/UTP  5е  2.0
NT- PC4SD55B-030-GY  F/UTP  5е  3.0
NT- PC4SD55B-050-GY  F/UTP  5е  5.0
NT- PC4SD55B-075-GY  F/UTP  5е  7.5
NT- PC4SD55B-100-GY  F/UTP  5е  10.0
NT- PC4SD55B-150-GY  F/UTP  5е  15.0
NT- PC4SD55B-200-GY  F/UTP  5е  20.0
Part Number              Type        Cat.    Length m Part Number              Type        Cat.     Length m
NMC- PC4UE55B-003-ZZ  U/UTP  6  0.3
NMC- PC4UE55B-005-ZZ  U/UTP  6  0.5
NMC- PC4UE55B-010-ZZ  U/UTP  6  1.0
NMC- PC4UE55B-015-ZZ  U/UTP  6  1.5
NMC- PC4UE55B-020-ZZ  U/UTP  6  2.0
NMC- PC4UE55B-030-ZZ  U/UTP  6  3.0
NMC- PC4UE55B-050-ZZ  U/UTP  6  5.0
NMC- PC4UE55B-075-ZZ  U/UTP  6  7.5
NMC- PC4UE55B-100-ZZ  U/UTP  6  10.0
NMC- PC4UE55B-150-ZZ  U/UTP  6  15.0
NMC- PC4UE55B-200-ZZ  U/UTP  6  20.0
NMC- PC4UD55B-003-GY  U/UTP  5е  0.3
NMC- PC4UE55B-200-ZZ  U/UTP  6  20.0
NMC- PC4UD55B-003-GY  U/UTP  5е  0.3
NMC- PC4UD55B-005-GY  U/UTP  5е  0.5
NMC- PC4UD55B-010-GY  U/UTP  5е  1.0
NMC- PC4UD55B-015-GY  U/UTP  5е  1.5
NMC- PC4UD55B-020-GY  U/UTP  5е  2.0
NMC- PC4UD55B-030-GY  U/UTP  5е  3.0
NMC- PC4UD55B-050-GY  U/UTP  5е  5.0
NMC- PC4UD55B-075-GY  U/UTP  5е  7.5
NMC- PC4UD55B-100-GY  U/UTP  5е  10.0
NMC- PC4UD55B-150-GY  U/UTP  5е  15.0
NMC- PC4UD55B-200-GY  U/UTP  5е  20.0
Category 6 Patch Cords